Id FUA Apellidos

3033961 Filipov

3000435 Garcia Martinez

3021505 Olivera
3002357 Ledn
3000192 Ramirez
3002489 Barcos
3025640 Carbone
3033597 Texeira
3002543 Marin
3023087 Nario
3017478 Lorda
3033953 Moscatelli
3039390 Moreira
3023079 Aresqueta
3039412 Echague
3039404 Grassi

Nombres
Richard
Alvaro
Keoma
Maximiliano
Jesus Adan
Luciano
Matias
Lucas
Rodrigo
Martin

Juan
Mikaela
Luca
Alfredo
Gaston
Juan

Variacion
0
4.9
-22.1
9.5
2.7
-15.5
15.7
50.5
0.2
-5.9
-22.3
-23.2
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