

Id FUA	Apellidos	Nombres	Variacion
3033961	Filipov	Richard	0
3000435	García Martínez	Alvaro	4.9
3021505	Olivera	Keoma	-22.1
3002357	León	Maximiliano	9.5
3000192	Ramírez	Jesús Adán	2.7
3002489	Barcos	Luciano	-15.5
3025640	Carbone	Matias	15.7
3033597	Texeira	Lucas	50.5
3002543	Marín	Rodrigo	0.2
3023087	Nario	Martin	-5.9
3017478	Lorda	Juan	-22.3
3033953	Moscatelli	Mikaela	-23.2
3039390	Moreira	Luca	0
3023079	Aresqueta	Alfredo	0
3039412	Echague	Gaston	0
3039404	Grassi	Juan	0